
Apritivo
C A T E R I N G  M E N U  

BOARDS

Charcuterie

Mezze Platter

Seasonal Vegetable

Cheese & Fruit

Bread & Butter

Lox & Bagel 

Dessert Assortment

BRUNCH

Mini Quiche Lorraine

Mini Seasonal Vegetarian Quiche

Yogurt & Fruit Parfait

Muffins

Scones 

Bagels & Spread

Mini Croissants 

Breakfast Burritos

DOZEN

$40

$36

$68

$40

$42

$54

$32

$90

BITES

DOZEN

Shrimp Ceviche Tostada

Empanada Chicken or Beef

Empanada Vegetarian

Tomato Bruschetta

White Bean Bruschetta

Whipped Ricotta & Honey Bruschetta

Seasonal Savory Tarts

$48

$45

$40

$38

$36

$36

$42

SALADS

Mixed Green Salad

Beet Salad

Caesar Salad

Caprese Salad 

Farro & Spinach Salad

Cucumber , Tomato & Red Onion

Potato/ Macaroni Salad

PER

PERSON 

$6

$8

$7

$7

$7

$5

$6

DESSERTS

Brown Butter Chocolate Chip Cookies

Mini Fruit Tarts

Mini Cupcakes

Brownies

Strawbwerry Shortcake

Lemon Bars

Mini Whoopie Pies

DOZEN

$22

$34

$32

$22

$34

$25

$34

Lobster Roll

Crab Roll

Classic Italian 

Veggie Italian

Tuna or Chicken Salad

Caprese 

Roasted Turkey

Rosemary Ham, Swiss & Arugula

BLTA

MINI FULL

$MKT

$MKT

$8

$7

$6

$6

$7

$7

$7

$MKT

$MKT

$14

$12

$12

$12

$13

$13

$13

SANDWICHES

HALF FULL

$145

$145

$115

$145

$115

$125

$125

$275

$275

$220

$275

$220

$235

$235

IND

$16

$16

$13

$16

$13

$14

$14

Our elegantly crafted grazing boxes and boards are thoughtfully personalized to suit your

event. Each box and board comes fully equipped with utensils, napkins, and labels. 

Individual Boxes: serving 1 guest min 10 | Small Boards: serving 10-12 people | Large Boards:

serving 20-25 people.

Minimum order of 6 sandwiches per flavor.

Individual Boxed Lunches are available for an additional $6 includes kettle chips and brown

butter chocolate chip cookie.

GF bread available upon request.


