CATERING MENU

pritivo

BOARDS

Our elegantly crafted grazing boxes and boards are thoughtfully personalized to suit your event. Each box and board comes fully equipped with utensils, napkins, and labels. Individual Boxes: serving 1 guest min 10 | Small Boards: serving 10-12 people | Large Boards: serving 20-25 people.

	IND	HALF	FULL
Charcuterie	\$16	\$145	\$275
Mezze Platter	\$16	\$145	\$275
Seasonal Vegetable	\$13	\$115	\$220
Cheese & Fruit	\$16	\$145	\$275
Bread & Butter	\$13	\$115	\$220
Lox & Bagel	\$14	\$125	\$235
Dessert Assortment	\$14	\$125	\$235

BITES

	DOZEN
Shrimp Ceviche Tostada	\$48
Empanada Chicken or Beef	\$45
Empanada Vegetarian	\$40
Tomato Bruschetta	\$38
White Bean Bruschetta	\$36
Whipped Ricotta & Honey Bruschetta	\$36
Seasonal Savory Tarts	\$42

DESSERTS

	DOZEN
Brown Butter Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$22
Mini Fruit Tarts	\$34
Mini Cupcakes Brownies Strawbwerry Shortcake Lemon Bars Mini Whoopie Pies	\$32
	\$22
	\$34
	\$25
	\$34



BRUNCH

	DOZEN
Mini Quiche Lorraine	\$40
Mini Seasonal Vegetarian Quiche	\$36
Yogurt & Fruit Parfait	\$68
Muffins	\$40
Scones	\$42
Bagels & Spread	\$54
Mini Croissants	\$32
Breakfast Burritos	\$90

SALADS

	PER
	PERSON
Mixed Green Salad	\$6
Beet Salad	\$8
Caesar Salad	\$7
Caprese Salad	\$7
Farro & Spinach Salad	\$7
Cucumber , Tomato & Red Onion	\$5
Potato/ Macaroni Salad	\$6

SANDWICHES

Minimum order of 6 sandwiches per flavor.

Individual Boxed Lunches are available for an additional \$6 includes kettle chips and brown butter chocolate chip cookie.

GF bread available upon request.		
	MINI	FULL
Lobster Roll	\$MKT	\$MKT
Crab Roll	\$MKT	\$MKT
Classic Italian	\$8	\$14
Veggie Italian	\$7	\$12
Tuna or Chicken Salad	\$6	\$12
Caprese	\$6	\$12
Roasted Turkey	\$7	\$13
Rosemary Ham, Swiss & Arugula	\$7	\$13
BLTA	\$7	\$13